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Tickets — 380 unique tickets

Name Count %

Anguish, Kimberly 5 1.3%
Antoine, Tyler 1 0.3%
Atwood, Jennifer 9 2.4%
Avery, Audrey 2 0.5%
Borene, Beth 2 0.5%
Brake, Harry 1 0.3%
Canady, Amy 2 0.5%
Cera-Proulx, Katryna 1 0.3%
Clem, Cheryl 13 3.4%

Cooper, Kristin 2 0.5%



Cumming, Renate 1 0.3%

Davis, Steve 1 0.3%
Deglin, Sarena 1 0.3%
Ellinger, Emily 2 0.5%
Elton, Loree 3 0.8%
Evans, Chris 1 0.3%
Frank, Lisa 21 5.5%
Friberg, Kim 6 1.6%
Giglio, Dave 5 1.3%
Glenn, Louise 3 0.8%
Goff, Katy 1 0.3%
Gramer, Kristen 12 3.2%

Hale, Jaclyn 4 1.1%



Hickey, Kirsten

Joseph, Kathy

Kasarda, Kenny

Keefe, Sue

Khan, Reshma

Kirk, Julie

Kloetzer, Beth

Lapinski, Michele

Lawson, Rachel

Marshall, Michelle

McCrea, Belinda

Meyers, Sandy

Mindock, Rebecca

96

1.6%

1.1%

0.5%

0.8%

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

25.3%

0.3%



Morgan, Eden

Morris, Jamie

Moye, Tanya

Naldzin, Lisa

O'Donnell, Renee

Palazzo, Meghan

Parker, Marissa

Ryan, Beth Ann

Silverman, Charles

Stein, Shelley

Stevens, Beth

Stevens, Pam

Sylvester, Brian

30

7.9%

0.8%

1.1%

0.5%

0.5%

0.3%

0.5%

0.3%

1.8%

0.3%

0.5%

0.3%

0.3%



Wakefield, Jean

Webb, Jessica

West, Chelsea

West, Rachel

Weymouth, Paul

Williams, Missy

Wynne-Feigin, Michelle

Yatuzis, Sarah

Zieber, Silver

12

72

3.2%

0.3%

0.8%

0.3%

0.3%

18.9%

0.3%

0.3%

1.6%
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